
Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences, M. D. University, Rohtak 
Tentative Merit list for Award of Ph.D. (URS) Candidates 2019-20 

 
S.No Name of the Candidate Father’s Name Roll No. Marks 

1 Prerna Kaushik Sh.  Anand Kaushik 1237190059 65.29 

2 Hardeep Shikha Sh. Maneshender Kumar 1237190024 63.68 

3 Meenakshi Sh. Mohan Singh 1518290062 62.93 

4 Sandeep Kumar Sh. Mahender 1237190075 62.25 

5 Aditay Kumar Sh. Ravi Dutt 1237190001 61.57 

6 Nisha Sh. Harish Kumar 1237190041 59.88 

7 Pooja Rathee 

Sh.  Satish Kumar 

Rathee 1237190051 59.78 

8 Sangeeta Sh. Ramesh Kumar 1237190077 59.48 

9 Sanju Sh. Ramesh 1237190078 58.84 

10 Kiran Sh. Devi Dayal 1237190030 58.12 

11 Sneh Lata Sh.  Chander Bhan 1237190088 57.87 

12 Dharmvir Singh Sh. Ram Mehar Singh 1237190022 57.58 

13 Jyoti Saini Sh. Ved Prakash 1237190027 57.43 

14 Sandeep Sh. Parkash 1237190074 57.41 

15 Partibha Sh.  Joginder 1237190043 57.38 

16 Pooja Mehra Sh. Om Parkash 1237190052 56.81 

17 Preeti Devi Sh. Surender Singh 1237190058 55.43 

18 Ritu Sh. Bijender 1237190069 54.73 

19 Tanushree Sh. Dharambir 1237190095 54.25 

20 Priyanka Sh. Subhash Chander 1237190062 53.87 

21 

Vishal Kumar 

Biswkarma 

Sh.  Kapil Devi 

Biswkarma 1237190097 53.40 

22 Parvesh Sh. Vijender 1237190045 53.10 

23 Parveen Kumari Sh.  Bijender Singh 1237190044 53.00 

24 Sunishtha Sh.  Ram Tirath 1237190091 52.47 

25 Bhoj Raj Sh. Bala Ram 1237190015 48.64 

 

 

(Prof. Sanju Nanda) 
HOD (Pharm. Sc.) 



   Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences, M. D. University, Rohtak 
Tentative Merit list for Ph.D.  Admission 2019-20 

 

S.No Name of the Candidate Father’s Name Roll No. Marks 

1 Nisha Sh. Harish Kumar 1237190041 64.88 

2 Pooja Rathee Sh.  Satish Kumar Rathee 1237190051 64.78 

3 Sanju Sh. Ramesh 1237190078 63.84 

4 Jugnu Sh. Ved Prakash Goyal 1237190026 63.64* 

5 Kiran Sh. Devi Dayal 1237190030 63.10 

6 Dharmvir Singh Sh. Ram Mehar Singh 1237190022 62.58 

7 Jyoti Saini Sh. Ved Prakash 1237190027 62.43 

8 Sandeep Sh. Parkash 1237190074 62.41 

9 Partibha Sh.  Joginder 1237190043 62.39 

10 Pooja Mehra Sh. Om Parkash 1237190052 61.81 

11 Himanshu Sh. Charan Jeet 1237190025 61.47 

12 Anshul Sh. Ish Kumar 1237190007 60.82 

13 Preeti Devi Sh. Surender Singh 1237190058 60.43 

14 Ashish Dangi Sh. Anand Singh Dangi 1237190011 60.29* 

15 Ritu Sh. Bijender 1237190069 59.73 

16 Kavita Sapra Sh. Mangal Sapra 1237190029 59.47 

17 Tanushree Sh. Dharambir 1237190095 59.25 

18 Manoj Kumar Sharma Sh. Bhagirath Sharma 1237190034 58.89* 

19 Priyanka Sh. Subhash Chander 1237190062 58.87 

20 Amandeep Sh. Harikishan 1237190003 58.68 

21 Vishal Kumar Biswkarma Sh.  Kapil Devi Biswkarma 1237190097 58.40 

22 Parvesh Sh. Vijender 1237190045 58.10 

23 Parveen Kumari Sh.  Bijender Singh 1237190044 58.00 

24 Sunishtha Sh.  Ram Tirath 1237190091 57.47 

25 Sangeeta Sh. Ramesh Kumr 1237190077 56.68 

26 Ruchi Sh. Dharam Pal 1237190071 56.39 

27 Priyanka Grover Sh. Vijay Kumar 1237190061 56.15 

28 Amarjeet Sh. Satish 1237190004 55.69 

29 Ajay Kumar Sh. Krishan Kumar 1237190002 54.77 

30 Bhoj Raj Sh. Bala Ram 1237190015 53.64* 

31 Tanuja Sh. Keshav Lal 1237190094 53.31 

32 Sangeet Kumar Sharma Sh. Rajesh Sharma 1237190076 48.04 

 Subject to the verification of CGPA conversion/ verification of original documents  

 

(Prof. Sanju Nanda) 

HOD (Pharm. Sci.) 
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